
(jooksude tulemused käsiajavõtuga)

Koht Võistleja nimi Sünd Kool Tulemus
P96-97 60 m tj

1 Martin Paakspuu 27.01.1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 8,4
2 Jürgen Kolk 28.12.1996 Võru Kesklinna G 8,7
2 Lars Johannes Sissas 19.06.1997 Võru Kesklinna G. 8,7
4 Kert Hüdsi 1996 Räpina ÜG 8,9
6 Konstantin Javnašan 1997 Haanja-Ruusmäe PK 9,2
7 Endo Aron Vuht 31.03.1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 9,3
8 Jarl Teesalu 10.05.1997 Võru Kesklinna G. 9,4
8 Sander Tensing 1996 Räpina ÜG 9,4

v.a. PA Ranet Kikkas 1995 Kesklinna G 9,0

P96-97 kõrgus
1 Martin Paakspuu 27.01.1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.75
2 Sander Tensing 1996 Räpina ÜG 1.70
4 Jarl Teesalu 10.05.1997 Võru Kesklinna G. 1.65
3 Kert Hüdsi 1996 Räpina ÜG 1.65
5 Jürgen Kolk 28.12.1996 Võru Kesklinna G 1.60

v.a. Ingmar Juur 1995 1.55
v.a. Sven Kivioja 1992 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.55

P98 60m tj
1 Raimond Vink 13.02.1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 9,8
2 Hardi Liimets 1998 Parksepa KK 10,0
3 Märt Hüdsi 1998 Räpina ÜG 10,2

P98 kõrgus
1 Raimond Vink 13.02.1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.60
2 Märt Hüdsi 1998 Räpina ÜG 1.60
3 Hardi Liimets 1998 Parksepa KK 1.35

P99 kõrgus
1 Kris-Robin Sirge 17.02.1999 Võru Kesklinna G. 1.40
2 Rene Mõttus 14.12.1999 Võru I PK 1.35
3 Markus Salumets 1999 Antsla G 1.35
4 Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.30
5 Vido Konsap 1999 Räpina ÜG 1.25
6 Renalt Mäesaar 24.01.1999 Võru Kesklinna G. 1.25
7 Kristjan Kiidron 1999 Antsla G 1.25
8 Carl Ülejõe 4.12.1999 Võru Kesklinna G. 1.15

P99 60m tj
1 Kris-Robin Sirge 17.02.1999 Võru Kesklinna G. 9,6
2 Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 9,8
3 Markus Salumets 1999 Antsla G 9,9
4 Rene Mõttus 14.12.1999 Võru I PK 10,2
5 Renalt Mäesaar 24.01.1999 Võru Kesklinna G. 10,3
6 Vido Konsap 1999 Räpina ÜG 10,7
7 Kristjan Kiidron 1999 Antsla G 10,8
8 Carl Ülejõe 4.12.1999 Võru Kesklinna G. 11,2
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P2000 60m tj
1 Andre Viitkin 20.03.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 10,1
2 Steven Luuk 20.03.2000 Võru I PK 10,2
3 Oliver Kruusmägi 2000 Räpina ÜG 10,4
4 Karli Keir 26.03.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 10,6
5 Sören Veiolainen 5.05.2000 Võru Kesklinna G. 10,9
6 Oscar Hoole 27.02.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11,0
7 Mehis-Egert Üllim 2000 Räpina ÜG 11,3
8 Joosep Kikas 19.03.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11,4
9 Kristo Munski 24.12.2000 Võru Kesklinna G 12,8

P2000 kõrgus
1 Joosep Kikas 19.03.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.30
2 Andre Viitkin 20.03.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.25
2 Mehis-Egert Üllim 2000 Räpina ÜG 1.25
4 Steven Luuk 20.03.2000 Võru I PK 1.25
5 Oliver Kruusamägi 2000 Räpina ÜG 1.25
6 Karli Keir 26.03.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.20

P2001 60m tj
1 Eiko Mõttus 31.08.2001 Sõmerpalu PK 9,7
2 Rasmus Sarapuu 26.05.2001 Võru Kesklinna G 10,7
3 Glen Rahasepp 2001 Räpina ÜG 10,8
4 Hando Allmann 15.08.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11,1
5 Joosep Perv 2001 Osula PK 11,1
6 Risto Holtsmeier 29.11.2001 Kääpa PK 11,3
7 Kaspar Kala 2001 Antsla G 11,4
8 Ervin Nõmmik 27.06.2001 Võru Kesklinna G 12,4

P2001 kõrgus
1 Rasmus Sarapuu 26.05.2001 Võru Kesklinna G 1.30
2 Hando Allmann 15.08.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.20
3 Glen Rahasepp 2001 Räpina ÜG 1.15
4 Risto Holtsmeier 29.11.2001 Kääpa PK 1.10
5 Kaspar Aleks Kala 2001 Antsla G 1.10
6 Joosep Perv 2001 Osula PK 1.05
7 Ervin Nõmmik 27.06.2001 Võru Kesklinna G 0.95

P2002- 60m tj
1 Risto Hellamaa 11.08.2002 Sõmerpalu PK 11,9
2 Ahmed Nasser Khalil 12.11.2002 Võru I PK 12,0
3 Markkus Väljak 2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 12,2
4 Mattias Ilves 9.03.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 12,5
5 Raiko Belausev 2002 Räpina ÜG 12,6
6 Steven Beljaev 2002 Räpina ÜG 12,6
7 Devin Lember 2002 Räpina ÜG 12,9
8 Stenrico Mürk 2002 Antsla G 13,4
9 Richard Paloveer 14.03.2003 Võru I PK 13,7
10 Tanel Rainhard Jõgi 28.05.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 14,3
11 Rasmus Sillaste 27.02.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 14,8
12 Joonas Pääso 2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 15,3
13 Hendrik Kavant 21.09.2004 Võru Kesklinna G 17,2
14 Joosep Põder 10.10.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 17,2



P2002- kõrgus
1 Risto Hellamaa 11.08.2002 Sõmerpalu PK 1.15
2 Raiko Belausev 2002 Räpina ÜG 1.05
3 Steven Beljaev 2002 Räpina ÜG 1.05
4 Markkus Väljak 2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.05
5 Tanel Rainhard Jõgi 28.05.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 0.95
6 Stenrico Mürk 2002 Antsla G 0.90
7 Rasmus Sillaste 27.02.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 0.80
7 Joonas Pääso 2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 0.80
9 Mattias Ilves 9.03.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 0.75
10 Hendrik Kavant 21.09.2004 Võru Kesklinna G 0.75

Albert Venkov 11.09.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 0
Devin Lember 2002 Räpina ÜG 0
Joosep Põder 10.10.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 0

T96-97 60 m tj
1 Hanna-Mai Vaikla 31.05.1997 Võru Kesklinna G 9,2
2 Triin Junson 1996 Räpina ÜG 9,7
3 Kristel-Liis Jõendi 26.05.1997 Osula PK 10,8

T96-97 kõrgus
1 Hanna-Mai Vaikla 31.05.1997 Võru Kesklinna G 1.55
2 Esme Kergand 1997 Räpina ÜG 1.45
2 Triin Junson 1996 Räpina ÜG 1.45
4 Kristel-Liis Jõendi 26.05.1997 Osula PK 1.25

T98 60 m tj
1 Kristin Saua 1998 Parksepa KK 9,7
2 Mairit Laine 1998 Räpina ÜG 11,5
3 Kätriin Männiste 7.11.1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 13,1
4 Maria Kängsepp 1998 Osula 13,3

v.a. Stefani Vissel 1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 9,7

T98 kõrgus
1 Mairit Laine 1998 Räpina ÜG 1.45
2 Kristin Saua 1998 Parksepa KK 1.40
3 Keiu Soe 1998 Antsla G 1.20
3 Kristel Kalda 1998 Antsla G 1.20
5 Merlin Ojaots 1998 Antsla G 1.20
6 Hanna-Liisa Raag 1.11.1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 1.20
7 Kairin Lõvi 27.06.1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 1.15
8 Merili Kallari 30.11.1998 Võru Kesklinna G. 1.10
9 Eliisa Rebane 8.08.1998 Võru Kesklinna G 0.95

T99 60m tj
1 Stefani Vissel 24.03.1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 9,8
2 Kerin Urbanik 1999 Parksepa KK 10,6
3 Gerda Metsma 10.07.1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11,1
4 Keili Helekivi 7.08.1999 Rõuge PK 12,0

T99 kõrgus
1 Stefani Vissel 24.03.1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 1.45
2 Kerin Urbanik 1999 Parksepa KK 1.30
3 Keili Helekivi 7.08.1999 Rõuge PK 1.30
4 Gerda Metsma 10.07.1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.25
5 Ave Järviste 30.09.1999 Võru Kesklinna G. 1.10



T2000 60m tj
1 Marieta Ruusa 2000 Antsla G 11,3
2 Lika Berišvili 16.09.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11,6
3 Melanie Munski 2000 Parksepa KK 11,8
4 Deiny Raudsepp 2000 Räpina ÜG 11,9
5 Anna-Maria Kroon 2000 Parksepa KK 12,7
6 Teele Mai Pild 2000 Antsla G 12,8
7 Leana Kull 2000 13,2
8 Greete-Liis Pikk 2000 Parksepa KK 13,8

T2000 kõrgus
1 Lika Berišvili 16.09.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.25
2 Jaana Meier 2000 Antsla G 1.20
3 Melanie Munski 2000 Parksepa KK 1.15
4 Leana Kull 2000 1.15
5 Marieta Ruusa 2000 Antsla G 1.15
6 Anna-Maria Kroon 2000 Parksepa KK 1.10
7 Deiny Raudsepp 2000 Räpina ÜG 1.00
8 Greete-Liis Pikk 2000 Parksepa KK 0.95

T2001 60m tj
1 Gloria Org 6.04.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11,3
2 Helery Luik 2001 Parksepa KK 12,1
3 Grete Hollo 27.06.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 12,4
4 Jana Dzjuba 22.08.2001 Võru I PK 12,5
5 Sandra Uibo 20.11.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 13,9

T2001 kõrgus
1 Gloria Org 6.04.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.15
2 Helery Luik 2001 Parksepa KK 1.10
3 Jana Dzjuba 22.08.2001 Võru I PK 1.10
4 Grete Hollo 27.06.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 1.00
5 Sandra Uibo 20.11.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 0.85

T2002- 60m tj
1 Betti Aniott 2002 Parksepa KK 12,0
2 Kristiina Siska 2002 Antsla G 12,9
3 Lauren Jaanus 2003 Osula PK 12,9
4 Sarah-Maria Haak 20.07.2002 Võru Kesklinna G. 13,2
5 Kadi Aripman 2002 Antsla G 13,3
6 Kärt Hüdsi 2002 Räpina ÜG 13,6
7 Laura Lääts 2002 Antsla G 13,9
8 Kertu Peelo 23.05.2003 Võru Kesklinna G. 14,9
9 Roberta Lahesoo 2002 Antsla G 15,3
10 Emeli Tõnts 25.10.2004 Võru Kesklinna G. 15,4
11 Kirke Rumvolt 1.08.2002 Võru Kesklinna G. 15,6

T2002- kõrgus
1 Betti Aniott 2002 Parksepa KK 1.05
2 Kadi Aripman 2002 Antsla G 0.90
2 Kirke Rumvolt 1.08.2002 Võru Kesklinna G. 0.90
4 Kärt Hüdsi 2002 Räpina ÜG 0.90
4 Roberta Lahesoo 2002 Antsla G 0.90
6 Kristiina Siska 2002 Antsla G 0.85
8 Emeli Tõnts 25.10.2004 Võru Kesklinna G. 0.85
8 Helena Värton 26.12.2002 Kuldre Põhikool 0.85
10 Kertu Peelo 23.05.2003 Võru Kesklinna G. 0.75




